Metuchen Frosh Soph 1 at Metuchen High School (Girls)
4/4/2008

Soph 400 Meters
10 Pinto, Gerianna

Frosh 200 Meters
2 Cubbage, Alexis
10 Guzman, Allison

Frosh 400 Meters
1 Cubbage, Alexis
4 Guzman, Allison

Frosh Shot Put
10 Belk, Brionna

Soph Discus
Ramos, Jasmine
Eke, Brenda

1:09.80

28.79
30.50

1:06.23
1:09.30

20' 08.00"
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